
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= CITY OF ALABASTER;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201502120000
46530

02/12/2015
03:23:22

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201603160000
84210

03/16/2016
10:23:47

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

40 17 Book:40 Pg:17
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE III

201603220000
91630

03/22/2016
01:58:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91630

03/22/2016
01:58:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Other:SEE
INST

201611040004
07560

11/04/2016
10:19:18

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
55580

07/17/2017
02:58:57

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DEWEY V AND
KI PUN S
GLASS
CHARITABLE
REMAINDER
UNITRUST

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801180000
18240

01/18/2018
04:22:47

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS KESSLER
CHARLES G

Other:SEE
INST

201801180000
18230

01/18/2018
04:22:46

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS BARNETT
ROBERT C

Other:SEE
INST

201805170001
70620

05/17/2018
02:26:50

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

40 17 Book:40 Pg:17
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE III

201908230003
12040

08/23/2019
04:25:03

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS ESOBAR
REINALDO
ELEUTERIO

Other:SEE
INST

201908230003
12080

08/23/2019
04:25:07

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS REYNOLDS
SAMUEL W

Other:SEE
INST

201909250003
50020

09/25/2019
10:26:03

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

0 0 Lot#:93
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS
PROPERTY
LINE MAP

202002040000
46460

02/04/2020
01:14:45

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Other:SEE
INST

202007090002
85210

07/09/2020
01:12:05

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

S&M
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

202009030003
92250

09/03/2020
10:03:57

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



202010060004
52200

10/06/2020
10:21:34

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JARRELL
SANDRA K

Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
74870

10/20/2020
08:04:57

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20191008000
370580

Other:SEE
INST

202010220004
81730

10/22/2020
01:13:46

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS PUBLIC
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

202101050000
07610

01/05/2021
03:15:53

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS POCOBO
FARMS
ALABASTER
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202107200003
52050

07/20/2021
03:34:37

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202110080004
92930

10/08/2021
02:42:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STERLING
GATE
VENTURES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202207280002
96030

07/28/2022
02:02:32

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL
GEORGE
DANIEL

0 0 Instr
#:20211217000
598470

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202209210003
64630

09/21/2022
12:59:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202210180003
92810

10/18/2022
08:33:36

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20201015000
470870

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202211010004
10090

11/01/2022
02:56:46

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CREATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202303210000
77120

03/21/2023
10:13:31

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

0 0 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEEINST



202308290002
59800

08/29/2023
08:09:35

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

202402160000
41340

02/16/2024
02:09:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SHIFLETT
RODNEY

Other:SEE
INST


