Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= CITY OF ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502120000 46530	02/12/2015 03:23:22	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOBLEY J STEVEN						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201603160000 84210	03/16/2016 10:23:47	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SILVER CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			40	17		Book:40 Pg:17 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE III
201603220000 91630	03/22/2016 01:58:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER						Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91630	03/22/2016 01:58:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER						Other:SEE INST
201611040004 07560	11/04/2016 10:19:18	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707170002 55580	07/17/2017 02:58:57	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DEWEY V AND KI PUN S GLASS CHARITABLE REMAINDER UNITRUST						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801180000 18240	01/18/2018 04:22:47	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	KESSLER CHARLES G						Other:SEE INST
201801180000 18230	01/18/2018 04:22:46	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	BARNETT ROBERT C						Other:SEE INST
201805170001 70620	05/17/2018 02:26:50	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SILVER CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			40	17		Book:40 Pg:17 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE III
201908230003 12040	08/23/2019 04:25:03	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	ESOBAR REINALDO ELEUTERIO						Other:SEE INST
201908230003 12080	08/23/2019 04:25:07	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	REYNOLDS SAMUEL W						Other:SEE INST
201909250003 50020	09/25/2019 10:26:03	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER			0	0		Lot#:93 Sub:SILURIA MILLS PROPERTY LINE MAP
202002040000 46460	02/04/2020 01:14:45	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABASTER WATER BOARD						Other:SEE INST
202007090002 85210	07/09/2020 01:12:05	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	S&M DEVELOPMEN T						Other:SEE INST
202009030003 92250	09/03/2020 10:03:57	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

202010060004 52200	10/06/2020 10:21:34	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JARRELL SANDRA K					Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010200004 74870	10/20/2020 08:04:57	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20191008000 370580	Other:SEE INST
202010220004 81730	10/22/2020 01:13:46	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	PUBLIC BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER ALABAMA					Other:SEE INST
202101050000 07610	01/05/2021 03:15:53	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	POCOBO FARMS ALABASTER LLC					Other:SEE INST
202107200003 52050	07/20/2021 03:34:37	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N		0	0		Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202110080004 92930	10/08/2021 02:42:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STERLING GATE VENTURES LLC					Other:SEE INST
202207280002 96030	07/28/2022 02:02:32	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL GEORGE DANIEL		0	0	Instr #:20211217000 598470	Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202209210003 64630	09/21/2022 12:59:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER ALABAMA		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202210180003 92810	10/18/2022 08:33:36	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0	Instr #:20201015000 470870	Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202211010004 10090	11/01/2022 02:56:46	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CREATION PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202303210000 77120	03/21/2023 10:13:31	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER		0	0		Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEEINST

202308290002 59800	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	-	CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER ALABAMA			Other:SEE INST
202402160000 41340	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee		SHIFLETT RODNEY			Other:SEE INST